
SR. No. Product Information Cas No. 
1 N-Benzyl Acrylamide 13304-62-6
2 N-Isopropylacrylamide 2210-25-5
3 N-Phenylacrylamide 2210-24-4
4 7-Hydroxy 4-Methyl Coumarin 90-33-5
5 Aconitic Acid 4023-65-8
6 Cyclopropylacetonitrile (CPA) 6542-60-5
7 Methyl 2,5-Dimethylfuran-3-Carboxylate 6148-34-1
8 Sodium Cyanoborohydride 25895-60-7

SR. No. Product Information Cas No. 
1 1,2,3,4-Tetrahydronaphthalen-1-One OR Alpha Tetralone 529-34-0

2 2-Chloro-4-Methyl-3-Nitropyridine 23056-39-5  

3 2-Chloro-5-Nitropyridine 4548-45-2

4 3-Furoic Acid 488-93-7

5 5-Bromo 2-Furoic Acid 585-70-6

6 Acetamide 60-35-5

7 Bredereck's Reagent ( Tert Butoxybis-(Dimethylamino) -Methane)5815-08-7

8 Ethyl azidoacetate      637-81-0

9 Ethyl bromopyruvate 70-23-5

10 Ethyl Diazoacetate 623-73-4

11 N-(2-Bromoethyl)Phthalimide 574-98-1

12 N,N-Dimethylformamide Dimethyl Acetal 4637-24-5

13 Pamoic Acid 130-85-8

14 Phosphorus pentabromide 7789-69-7

15 P-Toluenesulfonyl Azide 941-55-9

16 Tert-Butylnitrite 540-80-7

17 Tetrahydrofuran-3-Carboxylic Acid 89364-31-8

SR.No. PRODUCT CAS NO.
1 1,2,3,4-Tetrahydronaphthalen-1-One OR Alpha Tetralone 
529-34-0
2 2-Chloro-4-Methyl-3-Nitropyridine 23056-39-5
3 2-Chloro-5-Nitropyridine 4548-45-2
4 3-Furoic Acid 488-93-7
5 5-Bromo 2-Furoic Acid 585-70-6
6 Bredereck's Reagent ( Tert Butoxybis-(Dimethylamino) -
Methane) 5815-08-7
7 Ethyl bromopyruvate 70-23-5
8 N-(2-Bromoethyl)Phthalimide 574-98-1
9 N,N-Dimethylformamide Dimethyl Acetal 4637-24-5
10 Pamoic Acid 130-85-8
11 Phosphorus pentabromide 7789-69-7
12 Tert-Butylnitrite 540-80-7
13 Tetrahydrofuran-3-Carboxylic Acid 89364-31-8
14 Allyl Benzyl Ether 14593-43-2S
CAS#: 345954-83-8, azetidine-3-carbonitrile hydrochloride   
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